UNOFFICI	AL 2238/0517 45 001 Page 1 of 2
Prepared By:	2002-10-09 12:49:25
LYNN CHANG	Cook County Recorder 26.00
222 CERMAK ROAD-ATTENTION BOX #1	Wood Damiey Accounts
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60616-1997	<i>j</i> ,
•	
1	
1 NII D 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 -	0021110476
and When Recorded Mail To	
NAB BANK	
222 CERMAK ROAD-ATTENTION BOX #1	
CHI CAGO	
ILLINOIS 60616-1997	
s	PACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Corporation Assignment o	f Real Estate Mortgage
Corporation Assignment o	1 Real Estate Wortgage
LOAN NO.: 1517334400 306020 25099006	SKIDNN (2012)
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns	s and transfers to
CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION	_
200 OLD WILSON BRIDGE ROAD, WORTHINGTON, OHIO 4308	Deal Catata Mantagga datad SERTEMBER 20 2002
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certain	n Real Estate Mortgage dated SEFTEMBER 20, 2002
executed by	AND LITTE
L. MATTEW NYGREN AND JENNY K. J. YANG, HUSBAND	AND WIFE
July 1	,
to NAB BANK	TOIS TENTION BOX #1
a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE 31 ILLIN	iois AOA
and whose principal place of business is 222 CERMAK ROAD AT	ENTION BOX #1
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60616-1997	q_{p}
	ge(s) , as Document No.
COOK	County Records, State of ILLINOIS
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Leg	al Description)
Commonly known as	<i>y</i>
5227 N. GLENWOOD AVE., CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60640	to the money due and to become due thereon with interest
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgag	be
_	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	NAB BANK
COUNTY OF COOK	' S
On SEPTEMBER 26 2002 before	
On SEPTEMBER 26, 2002 Defore (Date of Execution)	16
me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said	
County and State, personally appeared	By: LYNN CHANG
•	Its. LOAN OFFICER
known to me to be the LYNN CHANG	
and LOAN OFFICER	
known to me to be	By:
of the corporation herein which executed the within	Its:
instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the	
corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument	Witness: OFFICIAL SEAL
was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation	TOMASA KWONG
pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10-20-2005
be the free act and deed of said corporation.	
Notary Public County,	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)
My Commission Expires	Rev 03/15/02 DPS 171

BOX 333-CTI DPS I

STREET ADDRESS: 522 N. CLENWOOD FICIAL COPY

CITY: CHICAGO

COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 14-18-125-010-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

THE NORTH 5 FEET OF LOT 35 AND ALL OF LOT 36 IN BLOCK 13 IN COCHRAN'S THIRD ADDITION TO EDGEWATER, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Coot County Clerk's Office 2110476